
Description QTYNo. Ref. Part No.Designation

Compl. chain coupling

Roller chain w. lock

Cover, two parts

O-ring

Chain wheel

Stop screw

Rubber packing

Screw
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418951 

SK6SS 12x20

MC6S 8x40-8.8-fz

0476444000

0486711000

9000932000

3000136517

9000934000

3000470532

0486741000

3000147459
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9. Compl. Chain Mining Equipments
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24 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


