9. Compl. Chain

24





No.	Description	Designation	Ref. Part No.	QTY
_	Compl. chain coupling		0476444000	1
1	Roller chain w. lock		0486711000	1
2	Cover, two parts		9000932000	1
3				
4	O-ring		3000136517	2
5	Chain wheel	418951	9000934000	2
6	Stop screw	SK6SS 12x20	3000470532	2
7	Rubber packing		0486741000	2
8	Screw	MC6S 8x40-8.8-fz	3000147459	4